

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:26239 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	16.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> On the ground of ill-health, Mr. D.Venkata Narasimham, learned counsel for respondent No.6, seeks time. No representation on behalf of the Leo Law Associates LLP/respondent No.6. List the matter on 23.06.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J Ksj	